
Stores Dates Morning Afternoon Evening

RONA Home & Garden Erin Mills May 1 x

RONA Home & Garden Scarborough-Midland May 15 x

RONA Home & Garden Golden Mile May 29 x

RONA Home & Garden Kitchener May 29 x

RONA Home & Garden Barrie May 29 x

RONA Home & Garden Brampton North June 12 x

RONA Home & Garden Flamborough June 12 x

RONA Home & Garden Kingston June 12 x

RONA Home & Garden Stockyards June 12 x

Stores Dates Morning Afternoon Evening

RONA L'entrepôt Gatineau April 30 x

RONA L'entrepot Trois-Rivieres April 30 x

RONA L'entrepôt secteur Le Plateau April 30 x

Rona Home & Garden Nepean May 1 x

RONA l'Entrepôt Anjou May 2 x

Rona l'Entrepot Brossard (Dix/30) May 2 x

RONA L'Entrepôt Québec May 14 x

RONA L'Entrepôt St-Laurent May 15 x

Rona Home & Garden Gloucester May 15 x

RONA l'Entrepôt Joliette May 16 x

RONA Le Regional Longueuil May 28 x

RONA l'Entrepôt Haut Richelieu May 28 x

RONA L'Entrepôt St-Jerome May 28 x

RONA l'Entrepôt Mascouche May 29 x  

RONA L'entrepôt Saint-Bruno May 29 x

RONA l'Entrepot Charlemagne May 29  x

RONA L'Entrepot Chicoutimi May 29 x

RONA Pierrefonds May 30 x

RONA L'entrepôt Sherbrooke June 12 x

RONA L'entrepôt Laval June 12  x  

RONA L'entrepot Granby June 12 x

RONA l'Entrepôt St-Hyacinthe June 12 x

RONA l'Entrepôt St-Eustache June 15  

Stores Dates Morning Afternoon Evening

RONA Home & Garden Calgary Crowfoot May 15 x

RONA Home & Garden Calgary MacLeod May 15 x

RONA Home & Garden Winnipeg E May 15 x

RONA Home & Garden Calgary Sunridge May 29 x

RONA Home & Garden Winnipeg C May 29 x

RONA Home & Garden Regina May 15 x

RONA Home & Garden Edmonton Namao May 15 x

RONA Home & Garden Edmonton S. May 29 x

RONA Home & Garden Winnipeg South May 1 x

RONA Home & Garden Kelowna May 15 x

RONA Home Centre Maple Ridge June 5 x

RONA Home Centre North Vancouver June 11 x

RONA Home Center Stony Plain June 12 x

RONA St.Albert June 11 x

RONA Edmonton Westside June 11 x

RONA Edmonton Southside June 12 x

RONA Red Deer North June 5

RONA Midnapore June 11 x

RONA Bowness June 12 x

RONA Forest Lawn June 11 x

RONA Airdrie June 12 x

RONA Lansing Sheppard June 5 x

RONA Lansing Lambton June 15 x

RONA Lansing Markham June 15 x

RONA Lansing Oakville June 19 x

RONA Lansing Burlington June 5 x

RONA Lansing Martin Grove June 5 x  

RONA Lansing Dundas June 5 x 

RONA Home Centre Fleetwood Surrey June 12 x

RONA Cashway Chatham June 5 x

RONA Cashway Belleville May 22 x

RONA Cashway Leamington May 22 x

RONA Home Centre Mission June 5 x

RONA Home Centre Clearbrook June 11 x

RONA Home Centre Surrey King George June 19 x

RONA Home Centre Coquitlam June 12 x

RONA Home Centre Edmonds Burnaby June 19 x

RONA Home Centre Kamloops June 11 x

Quebec

Prairies

BOSCH

Ontario

Visit our RONA L’entrepôt stores and enjoy demonstrations from our tool experts.

Contact your RONA store for detailed schedule.



Stores Dates Morning Afternoon Evening

RONA Home & Garden Golden Mile April 16 x

RONA Home & Garden Kingston April 16 x

RONA Home & Garden Brampton North April 17 x

RONA Home & Garden Scarborough-Midland April 18 x

RONA Home & Garden Stockyards May 8 x

RONA Home & Garden Barrie May 9  x

RONA Home & Garden Flamborough June 4 x

RONA Home & Garden Erin Mills June 5 x

RONA Home & Garden Kitchener June 6 x

Stores Dates Morning Afternoon Evening

RONA L'Entrepôt St-Laurent April 16 x

RONA l'Entrepot Charlemagne April 17 x

RONA l'Entrepôt Joliette April 18 x

RONA L'entrepôt secteur Le Plateau May 8 x

RONA L'entrepôt Gatineau May 9 x

RONA L'entrepôt Laval May 9 x

RONA L'entrepôt Sherbrooke June 6 x  

RONA l'Entrepôt Anjou June 5 x

RONA Pierrefonds June 5  x

RONA l'Entrepôt Mascouche June 6 x

RONA Le Regional Longueuil June 6 x   

RONA l'Entrepôt Haut Richelieu June 6 x

RONA L'entrepôt Saint-Bruno June 7 x

Rona l'Entrepot Brossard (Dix/30) June 7 x  

RONA L'entrepot Granby June 12 x  

RONA L'entrepot Trois-Rivieres June 12 x

RONA l'Entrepôt St-Hyacinthe June 12  x  

RONA L'Entrepôt Québec June 13 x

Rona Home & Garden Nepean June 19 x

RONA l'Entrepôt St-Eustache June 19  x

RONA L'Entrepôt St-Jerome June 18  x

RONA L'Entrepot Chicoutimi June 20 x

Rona Home & Garden Gloucester June 20 x

Stores Dates Morning Afternoon Evening

RONA Home & Garden Calgary Crowfoot April 16  x  

RONA Home & Garden Winnipeg E April 16  x

RONA Home & Garden Regina April 16  x

RONA Home & Garden Calgary MacLeod April 17  x

RONA Home & Garden Winnipeg C April 17  x

RONA Home & Garden Edmonton S. April 17  x

RONA Home Centre Maple Ridge April 17 x

RONA Lethbridge April 17 x

RONA Home & Garden Calgary Sunridge April 18  x

RONA Home & Garden Edmonton Namao April 18  x  

RONA Home & Garden Kelowna April 18  x

RONA Home Centre North Vancouver April 18 x

RONA Home & Garden Winnipeg South May 7  x  

RONA Home Centre Calgary West May 7 x

RONA Home Centre Prince Albert May 7 x

RONA Home Centre Spruce Grove May 7 x

RONA Edmonton Southside May 8 x

RONA Home Centre Fort McMurray May 8 x

RONA Home Centre Leduc May 8 x

Rona Home Centre Penticton May 8 x

RONA Home Centre Saskatoon (Preston) May 8 x

RONA Home Center Stony Plain May 8 x

RONA Medicine Hat May 8 x

RONA Grande Prairie May 9 x

RONA Ellerslie Road June 4 x

RONA Strathmore June 4 x

RONA Sherwood Park June 5 x

RONA Edmonton Trail June 5 x

RONA St.Albert June 6 x

RONA Lloydminster June 6 x

RONA Red Deer North June 6 x

RONA Midnapore June 6 x

RONA Edmonton Westside June 18 x

RONA Camrose June 18 x

RONA Bowness June 18 x

RONA Forest Lawn June 19 x

RONA Airdrie June 20 x

Quebec

Prairies

DEWALT

Ontario

Visit our RONA L’entrepôt stores and enjoy demonstrations from our tool experts.

Contact your RONA store for detailed schedule.



Stores Dates Morning Afternoon Evening

RONA Home & Garden Erin Mills April 23 x

RONA Home & Garden Brampton North April 23 & May 21 x

RONA Home & Garden Kitchener April 24 x

RONA Home & Garden Stockyards April 24 & May 22 x

RONA Home & Garden Barrie April 25 & May 23 x

RONA Home & Garden Kingston April 26 x

RONA Home & Garden Scarborough-Midland May 21 x

RONA Home & Garden Golden Mile May 22 x

Stores Dates Morning Afternoon Evening

RONA Pierrefonds April 21 x

RONA L'entrepôt secteur Le Plateau April 22 x

RONA l'Entrepôt St-Hyacinthe April 23 x x

Rona Home & Garden Nepean April 23 x

RONA L'Entrepot Chicoutimi April 23 x

RONA L'entrepôt Laval April 23 x

RONA Le Regional Longueuil April 24 x

Rona l'Entrepot Brossard (Dix/30) April 24 x

Rona Home & Garden Gloucester April 24 x

RONA l'Entrepôt Mascouche April 25 x

RONA L'entrepôt Saint-Bruno April 25 x x

RONA l'Entrepôt Anjou April 26 x

RONA l'Entrepot Charlemagne May 19 x

RONA l'Entrepôt Joliette May 20 x

RONA L'entrepôt Gatineau May 21 x

RONA L'Entrepôt Québec May 21 x x

RONA L'entrepot Granby May 22 x

RONA L'entrepot Trois-Rivieres May 22 x

RONA l'Entrepôt Haut Richelieu May 22 x

RONA L'entrepôt Sherbrooke May 23 x x

RONA L'Entrepôt St-Laurent May 23 x

RONA l'Entrepôt St-Eustache May 23 x

RONA L'Entrepôt St-Jerome May 25 x

Stores Dates Morning Afternoon Evening

RONA Home & Garden Calgary Sunridge April 23 & May 21 x

RONA Home Centre North Vancouver April 23 & May 21 x

RONA Edmonton Southside April 23 x

RONA Ellerslie Road April 23 x

RONA Bowness April 23 x

RONA Cashway Wallaceburg April 23 x

RONA Cashway Leamington April 23 x

RONA Home & Garden Winnipeg E April 24 x

Rona Home Centre Penticton April 24 x

RONA Home Center Stony Plain April 24 x

RONA Midnapore April 24 x

RONA Home & Garden Calgary MacLeod April 24 & May 22 x

RONA Home & Garden Edmonton Namao April 24 & May 23 x x

Rona Grandview Highway Vancouver April 24 & May 23 x

RONA Cashway Chatham April 24 x

RONA Cashway Carleton Place April 25 x

RONA Edmonton Trail April 25 x

RONA Home & Garden Winnipeg C April 25 x

RONA Home & Garden Edmonton S. April 25 & May 22 x x

RONA Home & Garden Calgary Crowfoot April 25 & May 23 x

RONA Home Centre Fleetwood Surrey April 25 & May 23 x

RONA Lansing Lambton April 26 x

RONA Home & Garden Winnipeg South April 26 x

RONA Home & Garden Kelowna May 21 x

RONA Sherwood Park May 21 x

RONA Forest Lawn May 21 x

RONA Lansing Oakville May 21 x

RONA Cashway Uxbridge May 21 x

RONA Revy Sherwood Park (Wye Rd) May 21 x

RONA St.Albert May 22 x

RONA Lansing Burlington May 22 x

RONA Home & Garden Regina May 22 x

RONA Building Centre Calgary Contract May 22 x

RONA Cashway Pembroke May 22 x

RONA Home Centre Squamish May 22 x

RONA Home Centre Whistler May 22 x

RONA Home Centre Calgary West May 23 x

RONA Home Centre Saskatoon (Preston) May 23 x

RONA Lansing Martin Grove May 23 x

RONA Cashway Brockville May 23 x

RONA Cashway Belleville May 23 x

RONA Lansing Sheppard May 24 x

RONA Lansing Markville May 24 x

Quebec

Prairies

MAKITA

Ontario

Visit our RONA L’entrepôt stores and enjoy demonstrations from our tool experts.

Contact your RONA store for detailed schedule.




